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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Washburn D1 Guy McFarren N8513 Fire Lane Road Springbrook 54875 (920) 602-1969 mcfarrencountry@sbcglobal.net

Chair Price D1 Tony Blattler N9290 Up River Road Phillips 54555 (715) 339-4100 blattler56@gmail.com
Saint Croix D2 Brad Hopp 173 State Hwy 63 Baldwin 54002 (715) 441-9164 hoppbrad@hotmail.com
Chippewa D2 Dean Gullickson 9924 County Hwy Q Chippewa Fall 54729 (715) 720-0810 dgullickson@att.net
Vilas D3 Ken Anderson P.O. Box 294 Eagle River 54521 (715) 479-2394 glneagls@newnorth.net
Oconto D4 Bob Ellingson 17342 North Road Lakewood 54138 (715) 276-7129 ellingson.bob@gmail.com
Marinette D4 Thomas Johnston N22930 Michelle Road Niagara 54151 (859) 285-8978 tdjohn1@mac.com
La Crosse D5 Kevin Smaby 4665 Brickyard Lane La Crosse 54601 (608) 788-0220 ksmaby@charter.net
Dunn D5 Michael Gullickson N9438 634th Street Colfax 54730 (715) 962-4221 mgully6@hotmail.com
Adams D6 Wayne Schmidt P.O. Box 85 Friendship 53934 (608) 547-4000 whschmidt@mwwb.net
Clark D6 Lavonne Liebzeit 522 Parkway Street Granton 54436 (715) 238-7419 vonshome@tds.net
Marquette D7 Fred Wollenburg W2540 Grouse Road Dalton 53926 (608) 617-3141 wollenburgf@gmail.com

Secretary Waushara D7 Genie Metoyer W12085 Czech Avenue Coloma 54930 (630) 567-0104 genie@freshforlifeorganics.com
Washington D8 Gary Kanarowski 2988 Skyline Drive Hubertus 53033 (262) 617-3843 grkanarowski@gmail.com
Door D8 Richard Baudhuin 4217 Haberli Road Sturgeon Bay 54235 (920) 493-2749 rbaudhuin@dcwis.com
Columbia D9 James Burmeister 646 Pease Road Pardeeville 53954 (608) 429-2905 burmji@gmail.com
Iowa D9 Michael Dreischmeier 1750 Smokey Hollow Road Highland 53543 (608) 574-9671 clyde.email1@gmail.com
Dane D10 Jayne Meyer 201 Randolph Drive Madison 53717 (608) 516-1610 Mshazmat@gmail.com
Waukesha D11 Mark Krmpotich 1515 Minor Lane Waukesha 53189 (262) 751-6255 mkrmpotich1@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Matt O'Brien P.O. Box 7921 - LE/8 Madison 53707 (608) 264-9230 MatthewM.OBrien@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Chandra Harvey P.O. Box 7921 - LS/8 Madison 53707 (608) 266-7588 Chandra.Harvey@Wisconsin.gov

2016 WCC Rules and Resolutions Advisory Committee

The mission of the Rules and Resolutions Committee is to review the “Code of Procedure” doctrine that governs the Congress in order to ensure its 
relevance. This Committee will also provide a conduit for citizen resolutions allowing the exchange of ideas and information between individuals or groups 
and the Congress by reviewing and assigning voter approved resolutions to Conservation Congress advisory committees. It is our purpose to support the 
noble concept that all citizens have a voice in regards to Wisconsin’s Natural Resources. 

We will review the Rules governing the Conservation Congress when asked by the District Leadership Council or Executive Committee and will provide 
possible changes for their review. We will regularly review and assign citizen-approved resolutions to advisory committees for action on said resolutions. We 
value citizen involvement, to ensure the prosperity of our Natural Resources, full and proper use of our Natural Resources, now and for future generations.
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